K & J Meat Processing, LLC

11417 Hwy 218 Bypass, Paris, TN 38242

Phone: (731) 642-6490 | Email: kandjmeatprocessing@gmail.com

OFFICE USE ONLY

K&J #: Rail Wt: Pen #: Ear Tag #:
Live Wt: Slaughter Class: Time: IPP Signature:
Hanging Days: I:' 7 I:' 14 |:| 21
Date: Name:
Phone: Address:

BEEF PROCESSING FEES

Burger Lean
Double Grind Burger

Vacuum Seal Burger

Oxtail
Heart
Liver
Tongue
Kidneys
Oysters

Save Hide

Save Head

$0.10 /rail wt Ib Divided in Halves
$0.05 /rail wt Ib Divided in Quarters
$0.10 /rail wt Ib Kill / Disposal Fee
Emergency Fee
$5.00
Rail Wt Processing
$5.00  Below 200 Ibs
$5.00 901+ Ibs
$5.00 USDA Inspected
$5.00 Cooler Fee: 5-10 Days
$5.00 Cooler Fee: 12-16 Days
Cooler Fee: 18-23 Days
$50.00 Burger Patties (min 15 Ibs)
$10.00 Packaging for 1 Person

$10.00 ea
$15.00 ea

$55.00
$75.00

$0.75 /Ib
$200.00 Flat
$0.85 /Ib
$1.00 /Ib

$15.00
$30.00
$45.00

$0.80 /Ib
$40.00

roasts only.

PLEASE NOTE: Beef must be under 30 months of age or past withdrawal period. Beef over 30 months of age will be processed as boneless steaks and




K & J Meat Processing, LLC

Beef Cut Sheet & Order Form

Name: K&J #: Date:

CUT HAMBURGER REG. AMOUNT

ALL CAN GET

Rib Steak or Ribeye

Round Steak (Tenderized? Yes/No)

Round Roast

Sirloin (Bone In / Boneless)

Sirloin Tip Steak

Sirloin Tip Roast

v CHOICE OF ONE: T-Bone OR New York Strip & Filet Mignon v

T-Bone

— OR — New York Strip & Filet Mignon

Chuck Steak or Chuck Roast (Bone In / Boneless)

Shoulder Steak or Shoulder Roast (Bone In / Boneless)

Brisket

Short Ribs

Stew Meat

PREFERENCES
Thickness of Steak: |:| ¥a" D 1" |:| 1va" D 1%" Roast Size: |:| 21b D 3lb D 41b
Steaks Per Package: D 2 D 3 |:| 4 |:| More: Hamburger Size: D 1lb D 21b
Burger |:| Lean |:| Vacuum Seal / Tube D Double Liver: D Sliced |:| Whole
Options: Grind
Burger Patties: — |bs  Size: D Yalb D % 1b |:| % Ib Patties Per Pack:
POLICIES

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Orders not picked up within 1 week after notification will be charged a storage fee of $5.00 per tray per day.
K & J Meat Processing reserves the right to transfer any order to recover processing fees.

Signature: Date:




