

# K & J Meat Processing, LLC

11417 Hwy 218 Bypass, Paris, TN 38242

Phone: (731) 642-6490 | Email: kandjmeatprocessing@gmail.com

## OFFICE USE ONLY

K&J #: \_\_\_\_\_ Rail Wt: \_\_\_\_\_ Pen #: \_\_\_\_\_ Ear Tag #: \_\_\_\_\_  
Live Wt: \_\_\_\_\_ Slaughter Class: \_\_\_\_\_ Time: \_\_\_\_\_ IPP Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Hanging Days:  7  14  21

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_\_\_\_

## BEEF PROCESSING FEES

Burger Lean	<b>\$0.10 /rail wt lb</b>	Divided in Halves	<b>\$10.00 ea</b>
Double Grind Burger	<b>\$0.05 /rail wt lb</b>	Divided in Quarters	<b>\$15.00 ea</b>
Vacuum Seal Burger	<b>\$0.10 /rail wt lb</b>	Kill / Disposal Fee	<b>\$55.00</b>
Oxtail	<b>\$5.00</b>	Emergency Fee	<b>\$75.00</b>
Heart	<b>\$5.00</b>	Rail Wt Processing	<b>\$0.75 /lb</b>
Liver	<b>\$5.00</b>	Below 200 lbs	<b>\$200.00 Flat</b>
Tongue	<b>\$5.00</b>	901+ lbs	<b>\$0.85 /lb</b>
Kidneys	<b>\$5.00</b>	USDA Inspected	<b>\$1.00 /lb</b>
Oysters	<b>\$5.00</b>	Cooler Fee: 5–10 Days	<b>\$15.00</b>
Save Hide	<b>\$50.00</b>	Cooler Fee: 12–16 Days	<b>\$30.00</b>
Save Head	<b>\$10.00</b>	Cooler Fee: 18–23 Days	<b>\$45.00</b>
		Burger Patties (min 15 lbs)	<b>\$0.80 /lb</b>
		Packaging for 1 Person	<b>\$40.00</b>

**PLEASE NOTE:** Beef must be under 30 months of age or past withdrawal period. Beef over 30 months of age will be processed as boneless steaks and roasts only.

# K & J Meat Processing, LLC

Beef Cut Sheet & Order Form

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ K&J #: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

CUT	HAMBURGER	REG. AMOUNT	ALL CAN GET
Rib Steak or Ribeye			
Round Steak (Tenderized? Yes / No)			
Round Roast			
Sirloin (Bone In / Boneless)			
Sirloin Tip Steak			
Sirloin Tip Roast			
<b>▼ CHOICE OF ONE: T-Bone OR New York Strip &amp; Filet Mignon ▼</b>			
T-Bone			
— OR — <i>New York Strip &amp; Filet Mignon</i>			
Chuck Steak or Chuck Roast (Bone In / Boneless)			
Shoulder Steak or Shoulder Roast (Bone In / Boneless)			
Brisket			
Short Ribs			
Stew Meat			

### PREFERENCES

**Thickness of Steak:**  3/4"  1"  1 1/4"  1 1/2"     
 **Roast Size:**  2 lb  3 lb  4 lb  
**Steaks Per Package:**  2  3  4  More: \_\_\_\_\_     
 **Hamburger Size:**  1 lb  2 lb  
**Burger Options:**  Lean  Vacuum Seal / Tube  Double Grind     
 **Liver:**  Sliced  Whole  
**Burger Patties:** \_\_\_\_\_ lbs   
 **Size:**  1/4 lb  1/3 lb  1/2 lb   
 **Patties Per Pack:** \_\_\_\_\_

### POLICIES

**ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.**  
 Orders not picked up within 1 week after notification will be charged a storage fee of **\$5.00 per tray per day.**  
 K & J Meat Processing reserves the right to transfer any order to recover processing fees.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_